Mod.

mm
Vehicle
Citroen
C-15
Berlingo
Yumpy
New yumpy
Jumper
Ford
Courrier
Connect
Transit-TA.
Transit-T.P.
Fiat
Fiorino®
Doblo
Scudo
New scudo
Ducato
Mercedes
Vito-Vario
Mb-100
Sprinter
Nissan
Serena
Cargo
Trade
Primastar
Interstar
Opel
Combo
Vivaro
Movano
Peugeot
Ranch
Expert
New expert
Boxer
Renault
Express
Kangoo
Trafic
Master
Volkswagen
Caddy
Transporter
Lt - 28/45
New-It
Crafter
Iveco
Daily
Piaggio
Porter
Hyundai
H-100
Toyota
Hiace
Isuzu

Midi

Kia

Pregio
Seat

Terra

Inca

SR-SL
800
Low H1

2000
2000
2250
2250
2250

2000
2000
2250
2250

2000
2000
2250
2250
2250

2000-2250
2000
2250

2000
2000
2250
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250
2250

2000

2000

2250

2250

2000

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
2000

SR-SL
800
Medium H2

2500-3000

2250
2500
2500

2500-3000

2500-3000

2500

2500
2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2250-2500
2500
2500

2500-3000

2500-3000

2250

SR-SL
800
High H3

2500-3000

3000
3000

2500-3000

2500-3000

3000
2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000
3000
3000

2500-3000

3000

SL
1000
Low H1

2000
2250
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250

2000
" 2250
2250
2250

2000-2250
2000
2250

2250
2250
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250

2000
2250
2250
2250
2250

2250

SL
1000
Medium H2

2250-2500
2500-3000

2250
2500
2500

2250-2500

2250-2500
2500-3000

2500-3000

2500

2500
2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2250-2500
2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2250-2500
2500
2500

2500-3000

2500-3000

sL
1000
High H3

2500-3000

3000
3000

2500-3000

2500-3000

3000
2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000
2500-3000
2500-3000
2500-3000

2500-3000

* until 2007

SL ramp with surface anti slip. SR ramp with surface to net.

Available

models

Mod. Width Lenght
SL 800 mm 2000 mm
SL 800 mm 2250 mm
SL 800 mm 2500 mm
SL 800 mm 3000 mm
SR 800 mm 2000 mm
SR 800 mm 2250 mm
SR 800 mm 2500 mm
SR 800 mm 3000 mm
SL 800 mm 2000 mm
SL 800 mm 2250 mm
SL 800 mm 2500 mm
SL 800 mm 3000 mm
SL 800 mm 2000 mm
SL 800 mm 2250 mm
SL 800 mm 2500 mm
SL 800 mm 3000 mm
SL 1000 mm 2000 mm
SL 1000 mm 2250 mm
SL 1000 mm 2500 mm
SL 1000 mm 3000 mm
SL 1000 mm 2000 mm
SL 1000 mm 2250 mm
SL 1000 mm 2500 mm

SL 1000 mm 3000 mm
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Capacity ~ Weight
300 Kg 30 Kg
300 Kg 35Kg
300 Kg 40 Kg
300 Kg 45 Kg
300 Kg 32Kg
300 Kg 26 Kg
300 Kg 30Kg
300 Kg 34 Kg
450 Kg 39Kg
450 Kg 38 Kg
450 Kg 45Kg
450 Kg 50 Kg
600 Kg 34 Kg
600 Kg 40 Kg
600 Kg 47 Kg
600 Kg 52 Kg
400 Kg 45Kg
400 Kg 50 Kg
400 Kg 55 Kg
400 Kg 60 Kg
600 Kg 50 Kg
600 Kg 55 Kg
600 Kg 60 Kg
600 Kg 65 Kg

Packing mm
1020 x 300 x 1090
1020 x 300 x 1200
1020 x 300 x 1330
1020 x 300 x 1570
1020 x 300 x 1090
1020 x 300 x 1200
1020 x 300 x 1330
1020 x 300 x 1570
1020 x 300 x 1090
1020 x 300 x 1200
1020 x 300 x 1330
1020 x 300 x 1570
1020 x 300 x 1090
1020 x 300 x 1200
1020 x 300 x 1330
1020 x 300 x 1570
1220 x 300 x 1090
1220 x 300 x 1200
1220 x 300 x 1330
1220 x 300 x 1570
1220 x 300 x 1090
1220 x 300 x 1200
1220 x 300 x 1330

1220 x 300 x 1570
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